
S.No Airport Season
Airl.Desig.

AD
FlightNo.A FlightNo.D Actyp Seats DOOP Last ATime DTime Next From To

1 DED W25 6E 6E0568 6E0569 32N 186 1234567 AMD 755 830 AMD 26-Oct-25 28-Mar-26

2 DED W25 6E 6E6321 6E6322 32N 186 204060 BBI 825 905 BBI 16-Dec-25 28-Mar-26

3 DED W25 6E 6E6327 6E2312 32N 186 234000 DEL 900 935 DEL 16-Dec-25 26-Mar-26

4 DED W25 6E 6E6327 6E2312 32N 186 1000567 DEL 900 935 DEL 01-Dec-25 28-Mar-26

5 DED W25 6E 6E7274 6E7275 AT7 78 1234567 JAI 945 1005 JAI 26-Oct-25 28-Mar-26

6 DED W25 9I 9I0801 9I0802 AT4 48 60 KUU 950 1015 KUU 03-Jan-26 28-Mar-26

7 DED W25 9I 9I0801 9I0802 AT4 48 204000 KUU 950 1015 KUU 09-Dec-25 26-Mar-26

8 DED W25 AI AI2741 AI2742 32N 164 30000 BOM 955 1025 BOM 10-Dec-25 25-Mar-26

9 DED W25 AI AI2741 AI2742 32N 164 1204567 BOM 955 1025 BOM 26-Oct-25 28-Mar-26

10 DED W25 6E 6E0422 6E0402 32N 186 1234507 HYD 1110 1145 PNQ 26-Oct-25 27-Mar-26

11 DED W25 6E 6E0422 6E0423 32N 186 60 HYD 1110 1145 HYD 01-Nov-25 28-Mar-26

12 DED W25 AI AI2907 AI2908 319 122 1234567 DEL 1200 1240 DEL 26-Oct-25 28-Mar-26

13 DED W25 6E 6E 201 6E6344 32N 186 1030507 CCU 1210 1250 CCU 17-Dec-25 30-Jan-26

14 DED W25 AI AI0431 AI0432 319 122 1234567 BOM 1420 1455 BOM 26-Oct-25 28-Mar-26

15 DED W25 IX IX2506 IX2653 7M8 189 1234567 BLR 1505 1535 BLR 01-Jan-26 28-Mar-26

16 DED W25 6E 6E6610 6E6611 32N 186 1234567 DEL 1520 1555 DEL 26-Oct-25 28-Mar-26

17 DED W25 AI AI1757 AI1869 320 180 1234567 DEL 1610 1650 DEL 26-Oct-25 25-Mar-26

18 DED W25 6E 6E0515 6E0518 32N 186 1234567 LKO 1655 1730 LKO 26-Oct-25 28-Mar-26

19 DED W25 6E 6E0403 6E0423 32N 186 1234507 PNQ 1705 1740 HYD 26-Oct-25 27-Mar-26

20 DED W25 6E 6E0852 6E6136 32N 186 1234567 BLR 1720 1755 BLR 26-Oct-25 28-Mar-26

21 DED W25 6E 6E6574 6E6575 32N 186 7 DEL 1755 1830 DEL 21-Dec-25 22-Mar-26

22 DED W25 6E 6E6574 6E6575 32N 186 60 DEL 1755 1830 DEL 20-Dec-25 28-Mar-26

23 DED W25 6E 6E6574 6E6575 32N 186 1234500 DEL 1755 1830 DEL 27-Oct-25 27-Mar-26

24 DED W25 6E 6E5032 6E5033 32N 186 4000 BOM 1820 1855 BOM 27-Nov-25 26-Mar-26

25 DED W25 6E 6E5032 6E5033 32N 186 1230567 BOM 1820 1855 BOM 26-Oct-25 28-Mar-26

26 DED W25 6E 6E7468 6E7148 AT7 78 1234567 JAI 1830 1905 JAI 09-Dec-25 28-Mar-26

27 DED W25 6E 6E6582 6E2592 32N 186 1234567 DEL 1910 1945 DEL 26-Oct-25 28-Mar-26

1 Monday 1 DEL
2 Tuesday 2 AMD
3 Wednesday 3 KUU
4 Thrusday 4 HYD
5 Friday 5 JAI
6 Saturday 6 BOM
7 Sunday  7 BLR
0 No Operations 8 LKO

9 PNQ
10 BBI
11 CCU Kolkata

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA
DEHRADUN AIRPORT
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Jaipur
Mumbai

Bengaluru
Lucknow

Pune
Bhubaneshwar

DOOP Airport Code
Delhi

Ahmedabad
Kullu Manali
Hyderabad

NOTE- The Present Watch Hours of Dehradun Airport is 0640 to 2100 Hrs.


